
  

Memo No: NESCO/PD-SMP/2019-2020/191                                                                Date: 22.01.2020 

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE – II 
This is to notify all concern, that the tender notice & related document for the international tender notice {Supply, Installation, 
Testing & Commissioning of Smart Pre-Payment Meter with related Services on Turn-Key Basis for NESCO Ltd. Ref: (1) 
NESCO/PD-SMP/2019-2020/152 Date: 18.12.2019 (Package No:02) and (2) NESCO/PD-SMP/2019-2020/159 Date: 23.12.2019 
(Package No:03)} have been amended as follows: 
 

Tender Notice: 

Sl. No. Reference No: 
As Per 

Tender Notice 
Amended As 

1 

Sl. No. 12 in the Tender Notice 
(Last Date & Time for Selling the 

Tender Document) 
 

For Package 02 
10.02.2020 

Time: During Office Hour 
(9:00 AM-5:00 PM) BST 

For Package 02 
02.03.2020 

Time: During Office Hour 
(9:00 AM-5:00 PM) BST 

For Package 03 
16.02.2020 

Time: During Office Hour 
(9:00 AM-5:00 PM) BST 

For Package 03 
10.03.2020 

Time: During Office Hour 
(9:00 AM-5:00 PM) BST 

2 
Sl. No. 13 in the Tender Notice 
(Tender Closing Date & Time) 

For Package 02 
11.02.2020 

at 12:00 (BST) 

For Package 02 
03.03.2020 

at 12:00 (BST) 

For Package 03 
17.02.2020 

at 12:00 (BST) 

For Package 03 
11.03.2020 

at 12:00 (BST) 

3 
Sl. No. 14 in the Tender Notice 
(Tender Opening Date & Time) 

For Package 02 
11.02.2020 

at 12:30 (BST) 

For Package 02 
03.03.2020 

at 12:30 (BST) 

For Package 03 
17.02.2020 

at 12:30 (BST) 

For Package 03 
11.03.2020 

at 12:30 (BST) 
 

Tender Document: 
 

Sl. No. 
Subject/Reference No: 
(For package 02 & 03) 

As Per 
Tender Document 

Amended As 

1 7.13.4 Meter Identification cards 

7.13.4  
Meter Identification 

cards 
 

7.13.4 
 Meter Identification cards 

This section is not required 

2 

Section-6: Schedule of Requirements 
A. List of Goods and Delivery Schedule (SL 3)  
Price Schedule 
(Form PG4-3A), (Form PG4-3B), (Form PG4-3C) 
(Form PG4-3D) Line Item No: 1.12 

Implementation of HES 
(Head of System) 

Supply and Implementation of HES 
(Head End System) with Server 

3 
Specifications Submission and Compliance 
Sheet (Form PG4-4) And Guaranteed Technical 
Particulars (GTP) of HES (Head End System) 

- 

Please see Attachment 
(Annex-A, 04 Page) 

(Has already been sent to the E-Mail 
Addresses of all Bid-Document 
Purchaser) This GTP is also available on 
www.nesco.gov.bd along with this 
amendment. 

4 
In Price Schedule Format (PG4-3A & PG4-3B) 
Line Item No: 2.1 & 2.2 

Network 1: & Network 2: 
Renamed As : 

Network 3: & Network 4: 
 

 All other terms & conditions will remain unchanged. 
 
 
 

  Sd/- 
(Md. Zakir Hossain)  

Project Director 
Smart Pre-Payment Metering Project  

NESCO ltd. Rajshahi. 
E-Mail: pd.smp@nesco.gov.bd 

 

 
 

 

 
 

b`©vb B‡jKwUªwmwU mvcøvB †Kv¤úvbx wjwg‡UW 

Northern Electricity Supply Company Limited 
(An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board) 

cÖKí cwiPvjK Gi `ßi, ¯§vU© wcÖ-‡c‡g›U wgUvwis cÖ‡R± 

we`y¨r feb, †n‡Zg Luvb, ivRkvnx: 6000, †dvb: 0247-812690|  
 


